
E-AUCTION SALE NOTICE

EUROTAS INFRATSRUCTURE LIMITED - 
IN LIQUIDATION

U74900TG2008PTC060157

The Liquidator is inviting prospective investors to acquire Eurotas 
Infrastructure Limited - In Liquidation (“EIL”/ “Company”) as a 
going concern or the movable assets of the Company on a 
collective sale basis through e-auction process. EIL has an under-
construction cement manufacturing plant at Additional Sinnar 
Industrial Area, MIDC, Village - Musalgaon, Taluka - Sinnar, 
District - Nashik, Maharashtra and the key highlights of the 
Company are as follows:
1. 36.37 hectares of Sub-Leasehold Land Parcel in Additional 

Sinnar Industrial Area, MIDC, Musalgaon, Sinnar, Nashik, 
Maharashtra.

2. Under Construction Cement Grinding Unit of 1.6 MMTPA 
capacity (expandable upto 4.95 MMTPA) which is estimated to 
80-85% completed.

3. Registered Office Premise (Rented) in New Delhi with few 
Office Equipment and Furniture & Fixtures

E-Auction on March 28, 2024 from 2 PM to 3 PM at web portal of: 
www.eauctions.co.in.
Call at +91 88285 76197 or Email at cirp.eurotas@gmail.com 
for more information. 

For Eurotas Infrastructure Limited – In Liquidation 
Huzefa Fakhri Sitabkhan, Liquidator

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
Authorisation of Assignment valid till December 19, 2024
huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, cirp.eurotas@gmail.com

Date: March 02, 2024
Place: Mumbai

8x10

n[ag‘mnH$ B©-Zrcm‘r Ho$ ‘mÜ¶‘ go JmoB§J H$ÝgZ© Ho$ ê$n ‘| ¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>ŠMa 
{c{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZmYrZ (''B©AmB©Ec''/''H§$nZr'') Ho$ A{YJ«hU Ho$ {cE ^mdr 
{ZdoeH$m| H$mo Am‘§{ÌV H$a ahm h¡ ¶m H§$nZr H$s Mb g§n{Îm‘| gm‘y{hH$ {~H«$s H$s AmYma 
na. B©AmB©Ec Ho$ nmg E{S>eZc {gÝZa B§S>pñQ´>¶c E[a¶m, E‘AmB©S>rgr, Jm§d-
‘wgcJm§d, VmcwH$m-{gÝZa, {Ocm Zm{gH$, ‘hmamîQ´> ‘| EH$ {Z‘m©UmYrZ gr‘|Q> 
{d{Z‘m©U ßbm§Q> h¡ Am¡a H§$nZr H$s ‘w»¶ {deofVmE§ {ZåZmZwgma h§¢: 
1. E{S>eZc {gÝZa B§S>pñQ´>¶c E[a¶m, E‘AmB©S>rgr, ‘wgcJm§d, {gÝZa, Zm{gH$, 

‘hmamîQ´> ‘| 36.37 hoŠQ>o¶a crOhmoëS> ̂ yI§S>&
2. {Z‘m©UmYrZ gr‘o§Q> J«mB§qS>J ¶y{ZQ> 1.6 E‘E‘Q>rnrE j‘Vm (4.95 E‘E‘Q>rnrE VH$ 

{dñVma¶mo½¶) {OgHo$ 80-85 à{VeV nyU© hmoZo H$m AZw‘mZ h¡&
3. Hw$N> H$m¶m©c¶ CnH$aU Ed§ ’$ZuMa Ed§ {’$ŠMg© Ho$ gmW ZB© {X„r ‘| n§OrH¥$V 

H$m¶m©c¶ n[aga ({H$am¶o na)&
B©-Zrcm‘r 28 ‘mM©, 2024 H$mo An. 2.00 ~Oo go An. 3.00 ~Oo VH$ do~ nmoQ>©c 
www.eauctions.co.in na hmoJr& 
A{YH$ OmZH$mar Ho$ {cE +91 88285 76197 na H$m°c H$a| ¶m B©-‘oc: 
cirp.eurotas@gmail.com na ‘oc H$a| &

H¥$Vo ¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>ŠMa {c{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZmYrZ  
hþOo’$m ’$mIar {gV~ImZ, n[ag‘mnH$

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
EgmBZ‘|Q> Ho$ {cE A{YH¥$V 19 {Xgå~a 2024 VH$ d¡Y

huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, cirp.eurotas@gmail.com
{V{W: 02 ‘mM©, 2024
ñWmZ: ‘w§~B©

¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma {b{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZmYrZ 
U74900TG2008PTC060157

Hindi - 8x10

n[ag_mnH$, ¶wamoQ>mg BÝ\«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{_Q>oS>>-n[ag_mnZm_Ü`o (""BAm`Eb''/ 
""H§$nZr'') Mmby pñWVr_Ü`o g§nmXZmgmR>r B©-{bbmd à{H«$`oÛmao àñVm{dV 
Jw§VdUyH$Xmam§Zm Am_§{ÌV H$arV AmhoV qH$dm H§$nZrMr O§J‘ ‘mb‘Îmm gm‘y{hH$ 
{dH«$sÀ¶m AmYmamda. BAm`EbMm A{V[aŠV {gÝZa B§S>ñQ´>r`b E[a`m, E_Am`S>rgr, 
Jmd - _wgiJmd, VmbwH$m - {gÝZa, {Oëhm Zm{eH$, _hmamï´> ̀ oWo {Z_m©Um{YZ {g_|Q> 
CËnmXZ ßbm§Q> Amho Am{U H§$nZrMr à_wI d¡{eï`o Imbrbà_mUo AmhoV :
1. A{V[aŠV {gÝZa B§S>ñQ´>r`b E[a`m, E_Am`S>rgr, _wgiJmd, {gÝZa, Zm{eH$, 

_hmamï´>_Ü`o 36.37 hoŠQ>aMm nÅ>mYmaH$ O{_ZrMm VwH$S>m.
2. 1.6 E_E_Q>rnrE jo_VoMo (4.95 E_E_Q>rnrE n`ªV {dñVmaU`mo½`) {Z_m©Um{YZ 

{g_|Q> J«mBªS>tJ ̀ w{ZQ>, Oo AX_mgo 80-85% nyU© Pmbo Amho.
3. H$mhr H$m`m©b`rZ CnH$aU Am{U \${Z©Ma d {\$ŠMg©gh Zdr {Xëbr `oWo 

Zm|XUrH¥$V H$m`m©b`mMr OmJm (^mS>çmMr)
B©-{bbmd 28 ‘mM©, 2024 amoOr Xþ. 2 dm. nmgyZ Xþ. 3 dm. n`ªV do~ nmoQ>©bda : 
www.eauctions.co.in

A{YH$ _ m {hVrgmR > r  g §nH © $  +91 88285 76197 qH $d m  
cirp.eurotas@gmail.com ̀ oWo.

`wamoQ>mg BÝ\«$mñQ´>ŠMa {b{_Q>oS> - n[ag_mnZm_Ü`o H$[aVm
hþOo\$m \$Iar {gVm~ImZ, n[ag_mnH$

IBBI/IPA-001/IP-P00031/2017-18/10115
A{^hñVm§H$ZmgmR>r àm{YH¥$Vr 19 {S>g|~a, 2024 n`ªV d¡Y

huzefa.sitabkhan@gmail.com, cirp.eurotas@gmail.com

{XZm§H$ : 02 ‘mM©, 2024
ñWi : _w§~B©

¶wamoQ>mg BÝ’«$mñQ´>³Ma {b{‘Q>oS> - n[ag‘mnZm‘Ü¶o
U74900TG2008PTC060157

Marathi - 8x10

B©-Zrbm‘r {~H«$s gyMZm B©-{bbmd {dH«$s gyMZm


